
St Helier Burglary - Residential LEGION COURT SM4  burglary 01/04/2023 
00:30:00 

01/04/2023 
00:35:00 

St Helier Burglary - Residential BORDESLEY ROAD SM4  theft of GOLF R stolen 
by means of Burglary 

04/04/2023 
04:00:00 

04/04/2023 
04:15:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor vehicle EVESHAM GREEN SM4  entry gained to victims 
vehicle and the 
disabled parking badge 
has been taken from 
the vehicle. No damage 
to the vehicle. 

02/04/2023 
00:01:00 

05/04/2023 
15:00:00 

St Helier Burglary - Residential CROWLAND WALK SM4  suspect/s have forced 
way into the victims 
address by using a tool 
stolen wallet and car 
keys and their car. 

07/04/2023 
09:30:00 

  

St Helier Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

ST HELIER AVENUE SM4  Theft of motor vehicle 09/04/2023 
20:00:00 

10/04/2023 
12:00:00 

St Helier Burglary - Residential MIDDLETON ROAD SM4  Unknown suspect has 
stolen the victim's bike 
from the location. 

12/04/2023 
10:30:00 

12/04/2023 
19:45:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON ROAD SM4  Theft of pedal cycle by 
unknown suspect. CCTV 
coverage at the venue . 

13/04/2023 
08:00:00 

13/04/2023 
08:30:00 

St Helier Theft From Motor vehicle ST. HELIER AVENUE SM4  Unknown suspect has 
broken into victims car 
and stolen power tools 

16/04/2023 
19:01:00 

17/04/2023 
08:29:00 

St Helier Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

LONDON ROAD SM4  By person(s) unknown 
removing the victim1's 
locked bicycle by means 
unknown and without 
the knowledge or 
permission of the 
victim1 

21/04/2023 
22:30:00 

21/04/2023 
23:00:00 



St Helier Theft From M/V ABBOTSBURY ROAD SM4  victim reporting theft 
from motor vehicle 
crime 

18/04/2023 
00:01:00 

18/04/2023 
23:59:00 

St Helier Burglary in a Dwelling LOVE LANE SM4  back door padlock 
broken 

26/04/2023 
19:33:00 

27/04/2023 
07:00:00 

St Helier Burglary in a Dwelling CHESTER GARDENS SM4  victim1 had his front 
door slipped and two 
men took two sets of 
car keys and ran off. 

28/04/2023 
04:00:00 

28/04/2023 
04:15:00 

 


