St Helier	Burglary - Residential	LEGION COURT	SM4	burglary	01/04/2023 00:30:00	01/04/2023 00:35:00
St Helier	Burglary - Residential	BORDESLEY ROAD	SM4	theft of GOLF R stolen by means of Burglary	04/04/2023 04:00:00	04/04/2023 04:15:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	EVESHAM GREEN	SM4	entry gained to victims vehicle and the disabled parking badge has been taken from the vehicle. No damage to the vehicle.	02/04/2023 00:01:00	05/04/2023 15:00:00
St Helier	Burglary - Residential	CROWLAND WALK	SM4	suspect/s have forced way into the victims address by using a tool stolen wallet and car keys and their car.	07/04/2023 09:30:00	
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Motor vehicle	ST HELIER AVENUE	SM4	Theft of motor vehicle	09/04/2023 20:00:00	10/04/2023 12:00:00
St Helier	Burglary - Residential	MIDDLETON ROAD	SM4	Unknown suspect has stolen the victim's bike from the location.	12/04/2023 10:30:00	12/04/2023 19:45:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LONDON ROAD	SM4	Theft of pedal cycle by unknown suspect. CCTV coverage at the venue.	13/04/2023 08:00:00	13/04/2023 08:30:00
St Helier	Theft From Motor vehicle	ST. HELIER AVENUE	SM4	Unknown suspect has broken into victims car and stolen power tools	16/04/2023 19:01:00	17/04/2023 08:29:00
St Helier	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	LONDON ROAD	SM4	By person(s) unknown removing the victim1's locked bicycle by means unknown and without the knowledge or permission of the victim1	21/04/2023 22:30:00	21/04/2023 23:00:00

St Helier	Theft From M/V	ABBOTSBURY ROAD	SM4	victim reporting theft	18/04/2023	18/04/2023
				from motor vehicle	00:01:00	23:59:00
				crime		
St Helier	Burglary in a Dwelling	LOVE LANE	SM4	back door padlock	26/04/2023	27/04/2023
				broken	19:33:00	07:00:00
St Helier	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHESTER GARDENS	SM4	victim1 had his front	28/04/2023	28/04/2023
				door slipped and two	04:00:00	04:15:00
				men took two sets of		
				car keys and ran off.		